Family History Library
35 North West Temple

Family History Library Class Calendar
October 2015 Salt Lake City, UT 84150

NOTE: Classes are basic in skill level unless otherwise indicated. Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.

Date/Time  Class Skill level  Room
Mon, 5 Oct
10:00 AM | Family History Library Catalog 2SLab
Tue, 6 Oct
1:00 PM | FamilySearch Research Wiki Bl
Wed, 7 Oct
10:00 AM | Swedish Research: What to Do When Parish Records Are Missing B2
11:00 AM | Strategic Solutions for Your Hardest Swedish Research Problems B2
Thu, 8 Oct
9:00 AM | Online Swedish Resources (guest teacher) B2
10:00 AM | Swedish Military Records (guest teacher) B2
11:00 AM | Finding Living Relatives in Sweden (guest teacher) B2
6:00 PM | United States Church and Cemetery Records Webinar 2N Lab
Mon, 12 Oct
1:30 PM | Tips/Tricks Using FamilySearch's Historical Records Collection Webinar Only Bl
2:45 PM | FamilySearch Research Wiki Webinar Only Bl
4:00 PM [ Using the Family History Library Catalog Effectively Webinar Only Bl
Tue, 13 Oct
8:30 AM | United States Census Webinar Only Bl
9:45 AM | U. S. Census Techniques/Strategies for Finding Elusive Ancestors Webinar Only Bl
11:00 AM | Finding your Ancestors in U.S. Vital Records Webinar Only Bl
Wed, 14 Oct
8:30 AM | United States Court Records Webinar Only Bl
9:45 AM | Immigration Into the United States Webinar Only Bl
11:00 AM | United States Naturalization Webinar Only Bl
Thu, 15 Oct
1:30 PM | United States Newspaper Research: News You Can Use Webinar Only Bl
2:45 PM | Overview of American Indian Research Webinar Only Bl
4:00 PM [ Beginning African-American Research: Post 1865 Webinar Only Bl
Fri, 16 Oct
8:30 AM | Descendancy Research Webinar Only B1
9:45 AM | Solving Tough Research Problems Webinar Only Bl
11:00 AM | Some People Need to Get a Clue! Document, Analyze and Evaluate Webinar Only B1
Sat, 17 Oct
10:00 AM | *Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1Y hr) To register call 801-240-4673 2S Lab
1:00 PM | Fotos, Historias, y Audio Webinar 2 N Lab
Mon, 19 Oct
10:00 AM | Overview of FamilySearch.org Bl
11:00 AM | A Royal Flush or Not? Understanding Royalty, Nobility and Gentry Webinar Bl

*Seating is limited for these classes. To register email: FHLClassReg@familysearch.org or call 801-240-4950. Please register by 9:00pm
Thursday before class date. Pre-registration takes priority.
To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: https://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

Thursday, 27 August 2015



Date/Time Class Skill level Room

Tue, 20 Oct
11:00 AM | Say What? Understanding Abbreviations, Dates, Etc. in English Records Webinar B2
Wed, 21 Oct
12:00 PM | Understanding What England Church Records Are Online Webinar 2 N Lab
Thu, 22 Oct
11:00 AM | England Records from the Grave Webinar B2
6:00 PM | Finding Original Records: The Real Game of Hide and Seek Webinar 2N Lab
Fri, 23 Oct
11:00 AM | Researching in Pre-1837 England Webinar B2
Tue, 27 Oct
2:00 PM | German Village Not Yet Found? Exhaust U.S. Records! (guest teacher) Bl
Wed, 28 Oct
2:00 PM | Reading Handwritten German Church Records (guest teacher) Bl
Thu, 29 Oct
10:00 AM | Russian Language and Handwriting (2 hours) B2

*Seating is limited for these classes. To register email: FHLClassReg@familysearch.org or call 801-240-4950. Please register by 9:00pm
Thursday before class date. Pre-registration takes priority.
To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: https://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

Thursday, 27 August 2015



